
Table 1:  Distribution  of  IAI  Funds  to  Member  Countries  in  Support  of Scientific and  Capacity  
Building  Activities  Since  1995  (Including  the  CRN  Program)

Countries SG ISP 1 ISP 2 ISP 3 CRN GEF Workshops TOTAL

Argentina 191.894 199.506 161.549 337.700 1.830.906 97.760 146.986 2.966.301

Bolivia --- 10.320 --- 31.060 183.927 76.049 22.556 323.912

Brazil 148.990 92.729 62.182 177.778 1.475.459 118.149 154.212 2.229.499

Canada 296.480 26.785 --- 7.091 521.874 --- 65.833 918.063

Chile 149.307 111.126 137.997 29.090 563.806 57.277 115.185 1.163.788

Colombia --- 2.000 --- 102.209 750.849 94.236 49.171 998.465

Costa Rica --- 17.000 --- 109.611 255.880 148.705 65.767 596.963

Cuba --- --- --- 40.636 --- 115.566 31.816 188.018

Ecuador --- 35.000 --- 51.558 526.785 96.365 32.968 742.676

Jamaica --- --- --- 9.250 36.660 70.500 6.500 122.910

Mexico 199.020 338.903 163.000 180.312 1.036.400 112.836 127.797 2.158.268

Panama --- 17.000 8.250 66.456 223.940 110.892 40.000 466.538

Paraguay --- --- --- --- 88.060 90.016 28.676 206.752



November 1999

Table 1:  Distribution  of  IAI  Funds  to  Member  Countries  in  Support  of  Scientific  and  Capacity  
Building  Activities  Since  1995  (Including  the  CRN  Program)

Peru 47.255 41.284 7.370 85.820 663.115 102.577 53.437 1.000.858

Rep. Dom. --- --- --- 10.948 --- 77.255 12.000 100.203

Uruguay 49.524 18.500 76.040 87.924 206.510 150.173 88.489 677.160

USA 711.607 294.432 382.715 180.126 1.522.701 --- 453.118 3.544.699

Venezuela --- 35.000 --- 85.040 559.566 92.500 32.531 804.637

Others --- --- --- 7.091 --- 26.250 28.671 62.012

TOTAL 1.794.077 1.239.585 999.103 1.599.700 10.446.438 1.637.106 1.555.713 19.271.722

Countries SG ISP 1 ISP 2 ISP 3 CRN GEF WS TOTAL

USA 711.607 294.432 382.715 180.126 1.522.701 --- 453.118 3.544.699

Argentina 191.894 199.506 161.549 337.700 1.830.906 97.760 146.986 2.966.301

Brazil 148.990 92.729 62.182 177.778 1.475.459 118.149 154.212 2.229.499



Mexico 199.020 338.903 163.000 180.312 1.036.400 112.836 127.797 2.158.268

Chile 149.307 111.126 137.997 29.090 563.806 57.277 115.185 1.163.788

Peru 47.255 41.284 7.370 85.820 663.115 102.577 53.437 1.000.858

Colombia --- 2.000 --- 102.209 750.849 94.236 49.171 998.465

Canada 296.480 26.785 --- 7.091 521.874 --- 65.833 918.063

Venezuela --- 35.000 --- 85.040 559.566 92.500 32.531 804.637

Ecuador --- 35.000 --- 51.558 526.785 96.365 32.968 742.676

Uruguay 49.524 18.500 76.040 87.924 206.510 150.173 88.489 677.160

Costa Rica --- 17.000 --- 109.611 255.880 148.705 65.767 596.963

Panama --- 17.000 8.250 66.456 223.940 110.892 40.000 466.538

Bolivia --- 10.320 --- 31.060 183.927 76.049 22.556 323.912

Paraguay --- --- --- --- 88.060 90.016 28.676 206.752

Cuba --- --- --- 40.636 --- 115.566 31.816 188.018

Jamaica --- --- --- 9.250 36.660 70.500 6.500 122.910

Rep. Dom. --- --- --- 10.948 --- 77.255 12.000 100.203

Others --- --- --- 7.091 --- 26.250 28.671 62.012

TOTAL 1.794.077 1.239.585 999.103 1.599.700 10.446.438 1.637.106 1.555.713 19.271.722
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